ARIOSO RECESSED
PERF 2X4
0211-AR  01/14  page 1 of 3
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE / PHILIPS CFI ARIOSO RECESSED
PERF 2X4
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Arioso Recessed Perf offers simple clean
lines in combination with soft natural illumination.  With micro-perforated
baskets and contoured seamless reflectors, this series focuses on providing

Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Width Family Ceiling
Type
No. of Lamps
(not included)
Lamp Type/
Wattage Shielding Voltage Options
2 AV G     —    —    —
2	 2' AV	 Arioso
Recessed
Perf
G	 Grid 2 (T5 and T8
only)
3 (T5 and T8
only)
4 (CF only)
28	 28WT5
(46’’)
32	 32WT8
(48’’)
54HO	 54WT5HO
(46’’)
CF40	 40WTT5
(24’’)
CF50	 50WTT5
(24’’)
CF55	 55WTT5
(24’’)
PMW	 Perforated
metal w/
white
overlay
SPMW	 2-piece
perforated
metal with
white
overlay
120
277
347
UNV	 Universal
voltage,
120-277
volt
1/2	 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3	 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21	 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballasts
2/2	 Two 2-lamp ballasts
EB	 Electronic ballast, <20% THD
EB10I	 Electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EB10R	 Elec. ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
EBL	 T8 elec. ballast, low ballast factor
EBH	 T8 elec. ballast, high ballast factor
EBHE	 T8 elec. ballast, high eff., std. ballast factor
EBLHE	 T8 elec. ballast, high eff., low ballast factor
EBHHE	 T8 elec. ballast, high eff., high ballast factor
EBD	 Electronic dimming ballast
EBSD	 T8 elec. ballast, step dimming, std. (.88) ballast factor
ESNOLP	 Electronic ballast for energy saving (25/28/30W) T8
lamps, use when lamps are not specified w/luminaire
E1	 DEB-1 emerg. ballast, T8 or CF40, 350-450 lumens
E1CAN	 DEB-1 emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8 or CF40,
350-450 lumens, 120/347V
E7	 DEB-7 emerg. ballast, 390-700 lumens
E5	 DEB-5 emerg. ballast, US or Canada market, T8 or CF,
1100-1400 lumens, 120/277V
E5CAN	 DEB-5 emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8 or CF,
1100-1400 lumens, 120/347V
E5ST	 DEB-5ST emerg. ballast with self test, 1100-1400 lumens
E7LP	 DEB-7LP emerg. ballast, T8/T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens
E6LP	 DEB-6LP emerg. ballast, US or Canada market,